
800
S E R I E S

F R A M E D



Full height partition is either a double or single-glass wall system, that is custom cut for a perfect fit. It achieves a
minimalist look with minimal impact on your budget. As a modular solution it also depreciates faster than drywall,
so you see tax benefits sooner.

STYLE / VALUE

Can be used either floor-to-ceiling or any height below the ceiling to create an entire enclosure or applied as a glass
front to spaces made with conventional architecture. The system works with tempered glass - both clear and frosted.
Panels span up to 10 feet (3m) without additional vertical support.

ROOM DIVIDER / GLASS FRONTS

Anodized aluminum frame solid construction builds a safe and secure wall. The beam profile and frame are edged or
bordered with black feature strip to make it very clean, spacious, and uncluttered. The full-glass panels and swinging
or sliding door options offer a crisp, clean view as they optimize the space and make the office appear clearer and
brighter.  Add sleek, adjustable window blinds for privacy.

DESIGN PHILOSOPHY

The installation is simple and quick. The panels arrive fully assembled, with a unique corner connection that makes
initial assembly or future reconfiguration fast and convenient

AFFORDABLE FLEXIBILITY

Walls are available in clear or frosted glass,
whiteboard, fabric, and laminate. 

▪

Frame options include anodized aluminum and
painted steel. 

▪

Door options include full-glass, half-glass, and
laminate swinging and sliding doors. 

▪

Adjustable window blind option is available.▪

DESIGN OPTIONS

Widths (inches): 18, 24, 28, 32, 36, 39, 48 ▪

Widths (millimeters): 450, 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000,
1200

▪

Heights (feet): 7, 8, 9, 10 ▪

Heights (millimeters): 2100, 2400, 2700, 3000▪

SIZE OPTIONS

ISO9001/ISO14001

CERTIFICATIONS

800 SERIES FEATURES

Sunline Synergy 800 Series is a 3/16″ (5mm/single panel) or 3/8″ (10mm/double panel) glass solution with a minimalist
recessive design that integrates organically with other modular wall systems along with traditional construction. 

Innovative. Cost Effective. Versatile.
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INSTALLATION OPTIONS

SMOOTH FRAME/DOOR CONNECTION LAYERED BLACK STRIPPING

DOUBLE GLASS TILEMFC TILESINGLE GLASS TILE FABRIC TILE

EASY-OPEN DOOR HINGES

FLOATING GLASS APPLICATION  FLOOR-TO-CEILING APPLICATION



0.5" TEMPERED GLASS FROSTED GLASS

GLASS & TRIM OPTIONS

GLASS THICKNESS GLASS FINISHES

BLACK ANODIZED

TRIM SELECTIONS

MFC OPTIONS

GREY BLACK WHITE TEAK WALNUT

MAPLE FIR RED OAK WHITE OAK ENGINEERED OAK

BLACK OAK OAK RED WALNUT BULLER THORN

PLUM

NORTH AMERICAN

WALNUT



15-44 15-01 15-02 15-03 15-21 15-04 15-05

15-06 15-07 15-08 15-09 15-10 15-11 15-12

15-13 15-14 15-15 15-16 15-17 15-18 15-19

15-20 15-41 15-48 15-49 15-103 15-55 15-75

15-105 15-106 15-101 15-102 15-104 15-107 15-108

15-109 15-110 15-111 15-118 15-119 15-153 15-155

15-158 15-161 15-164 15-167 15-171 15-173 15-175

15-184

FABRIC COLOR OPTIONS
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DIMENSIONS (in)

Section Height

3.5*2.2

85.24

94.5

106.3

117.05

WALL STARTER &

END TRIMMING

BOTTOM

CONNECTION

DIMENSION (in)

Section Width

3.5*2.2

17.72

19.68

23.62

29.53

31.50

35.43

41.34

47.24

59.06

62.99

70.87

82.68

94.49

106.30

141.73

236.22

CEILING

CONNECTION

DIMENSION (in)

Section Width

3.4*2.7

17.72

19.68

23.62

29.53

31.50

35.43

41.34

47.24

59.06

62.99

70.87

82.68

94.49

106.30

141.73

236.22

TOP BAR

CONNECTION

DIMENSION (in)

Section Height

3.66*3.66

85.24

94.5

106.3

117.05

4-WAYS

CONNECTION

3-WAYS

CONNECTION

DIMENSION (in)

Section Height

3.66*3.5

85.24

94.5

106.3

117.05

2-WAYS

CONNECTION

DIMENSION (in)

Section Height

3.5*3.5

85.24

94.5

106.3

117.05

STRAIGHT

CONNECTION

DIMENSION (in)

Section Height

2.13*.31

85.24

94.5

106.3

117.05

DIMENSION (in)

Section Width

3.5*2.2

17.72

19.68

23.62

29.53

31.50

35.43

41.34

47.24

59.06

62.99

70.87

82.68

94.49

106.30

141.73

236.22



SLIDING

DOOR

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

104.92
82.68

117.05
82.68

MFC

DOOR

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

85.39

35.43

41.34

94.49

35.43

41.34

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

85.39

35.43

41.34

94.49

35.43

41.34

GLASS

DOOR

HALF-GLASS

DOOR

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

85.39

35.43

41.34

94.49

35.43

41.34

SLIDING

DOOR

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

85.39
82.68

94.49
82.68

OPEN

BOOKCASE

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

85.24
35.43

94.49
35.43

ALUMINUM

DIVIDER

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

85.24
47.24

94.49
47.24

MFC

DOOR

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

104.92

35.43

41.34

117.05

35.43

41.34

HALF-GLASS

DOOR

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

104.92

35.43

41.34

117.05

35.43

41.34

GLASS

DOOR

DIMENSION (in)

Height Width

104.92

35.43

41.34

117.05

35.43

41.34
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W-1: 17.76" / 19.69" / 23.62" / 29.53" / 31.50" / 35.43" / 41.34" / 47.24"

W-2: 17.76" / 19.69" / 23.62" / 29.53" / 31.50" / 35.43" / 41.34" / 47.24" / 59.06" / 62.99" / 70.87" / 82.68" / 94.49"

Height: 20.14"5

Height: 40.28"10

Height: 80.56"20
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5

5

5

20 20

5
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55

10

10

10

10

Height: 82.68" / 104.92"

6

6

6

6

23 23

6
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66

11

11

11

11

W-1: 17.76" / 19.69" / 23.62" / 29.53" / 31.50" / 35.43" / 41.34" / 47.24"

W-2: 17.76" / 19.69" / 23.62" / 29.53" / 31.50" / 35.43" / 41.34" / 47.24" / 59.06" / 62.99" / 70.87" / 82.68" / 94.49"

Height: 22.56"6

Height: 45.12"11

Height: 90.24"23

Height: 94.49" / 117.05"



sunlineoffice.com

Innovative. Cost Effective. Versatile.


